1 Jean

2 Jean George
3 Jean

4 Jean George
5 Jacques

6 Jean

7 André

8 André

9 Jean

10 Jean

11 Thiébaud
12 Frédéric Thiébaut fils
13 Jean

14 Georges
15 Jean

16 Jean

17 Jean

18 Georges
19 Jean

20 Frédéric
21 Frédéric
22 Jean

23 Jean

24 Alfred
25 Chatles
26 Christian
27 Philippe

! Liste établie le 25 juin 2013

2 Liste mise a jour le 29 mai 2020
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SOULTZEREN"

KEMPF
FRITSCH
KEMPF
FRITSCH
RUHLAND
KEMPF
WODEY
WIDEMANN
KEMPF
ERTLE
ERTLE
ERTLE
ERTLE
ERTLE
RUHLAND
KEMPF-SCHMIDLES
KEMPF
GRAFF
KEMPF SCHMITTLER
GRAFF
HUGELIN
FRITSCH-RUHLAND
FRITSCH-BURGER
MONHARDT
SPIESER
CIOFI
BRESCHBUHL

1795
1797
1797
1798
1816
1830
1831
1831
1847
1849
1852
1862
1872
1891
1896
1912
1920
1925
1929
1941
1945
1947
1952
1959
1987
1995
2020



